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2024 House Urban Affairs Committee 

Rep. Brian Prince, Chair 
Rep. Dale Washburn, Vice Chair 
Rep. Kim Schofield, Secretary 

 

Last First Party District Email Phone 

Carpenter Kasey Republican 4 kasey.carpenter@house.ga.gov 404-656-1803 

Davis Viola Democrat 87 viola.davis@house.ga.gov 404-656-0109 

Drenner Karla Democrat 85 karla.drenner@house.ga.gov 404-656-0202 

Dubnik Matt Republican 29 matt.dubnik@house.ga.gov 404-463-2246 

Evans Stacey Democrat 57 stacey.evans@house.ga.gov 404-656-0116 

Frye Spencer Democrat 122 spencer.frye@house.ga.gov 404-656-0265 

Gaines Houston Republican 120 houston.gaines@house.ga.gov 404-656-5025 

Greene Gerald Republican 154 gerald.greene@house.ga.gov 404-656-9210 

Hilton Scott Republican 48 scott.hilton@house.ga.gov 404-656-0188 

Hugley Carolyn Democrat 141 carolyn.hugley@house.ga.gov 404-656-0109 

Jackson Edna Democrat 165 edna.jackson@house.ga.gov 404-656-0265 

Lim Marvin Democrat 98 marvin.lim@house.ga.gov 404-656-0314 

Mathis Danny Republican 149 danny.mathis@house.ga.gov 404-656-0152 

Newton Mark Republican 127 mark.newton@house.ga.gov 404-656-7853 

Paris Miriam Democrat 142 miriam.paris@house.ga.gov 404-656-0109 

Prince Brian Democrat 132 brian.prince@house.ga.gov 404-656-0298 

Schofield Kim Democrat 63 kim.schofield@house.ga.gov 404-656-0298 

Sharper Dexter Democrat 177 dexter.sharper@house.ga.gov 404-656-0126 

Silcox Deborah Republican 53 deborah.silcox@house.ga.gov 404-657-1803 

Smith Vance Republican 138 vance.smith@house.ga.gov 404-656-0254 

Stephens Ron Republican 164 ron.stephens@house.ga.gov 404-656-5115 

Washburn Dale Republican 144 dale.washburn@house.ga.gov 404-656-0152 

Wiedower Marcus Republican 121 marcus.wiedower@house.ga.gov 404-656-7857 
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